SCIENTIFIC SCHOOL

SHUTTLES organized from the Nice airport / Saint-Raphaél train station to Villa Clythia

on SUNDAY 30 NOVEMBER 2014

Meeting points (“Thematic School QUANTIHEAT / Fréjus” sign):
o At the airport Terminal 1: “SIXT” rental cars desk inside the airport (Contact: Patrice: +33 (0)6 64 32 61 75)
o At the Saint-Raphaél train station: exit “Gare SNCF” (and not “gare routiére”) and appointment in the front of the train station.

1- NICE AIRPORT

Arrival at NICE airport

Time of the free shuttle

Famil First
amilyiname stname (hh:mm) (8-seater taxi)
Rozik Roland 14:20
Abbott William 14:30
McCloskey David 14:30
Parent Gilles 15:10
Ge Yunfei 1 5 H 3 0
Lambert RoAry GU group (coming from Nice centre)
Umatova Zarina
Weaver Jonathan
Dawson Angela 15:25
Maxwell Antony 15:25
Chavez Emigdio 15:30
Emplit Aline 15:35
Schlag Robert 15:35 16 H
Simon Pascal 15:35
Ramiandrisoa Liana 15:40
de Wilde Yannick 15:40
Timofeev Andrey 16:55
Trannoy Nathalie 18:00
Al Alam Patricia 18:00 18H30
Degliame Gary 18:00
Jean Valentin 18:00
Quintero Carlos 15:30
Total nb persons 22

2- SAINT RAPHAEL TRAIN STATION

Arrival at SAINT RAPHAEL train station

Family name First name (hh:mm) Time of the free shuttle
Spiece Jean 14:08
Petrosyan Artyom 14:35 " .
El Sachat Alexandros Varlib bus at 11:30 at the airport => arrival at 12:45 at St 14H45 Can};avclil‘i]f E?;ts:zm:
Sotomayor Clivia Raphaél train station +33 (0)4 94 83 66 06
Sanatinia Reza Varlib bus at 13:30 at the airport => arrival at 14:45 at St
Kataria Himanshu Raphaél train station
Varlib bus at 15:45 at the airport => arrival at 17:00 at St
DAON Joffrey . . )
Raphaél train station
Termentzidis Konstantinos 15:45 17H05
Li Shen 15:45
Radek Slesinger 17:00
Jan Martinek 17:00 By CNRS minibus
GLUCHKO Sergei 17:28 18H15 Contact if problem:
LIV Yanging 18:05 Olivier Chapuis (+33
Euphrasie Sébastien 19:37 (0)6 89 37 79 00)
Lampin Jean-Frangois 19:37
Teyssieux Damien 19:37 19 H45
Thiery Laurent 19:37
ZAOUI Hayat 19:37
Bourgeois Olivier 21:37 21H45

Total nb persons

19




